The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOVE FRIDGE CHICAGO 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $94,995.78
2025-03-03 Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2 txn evH]JgLx -$37.10 $94,958.68
2025-03-06 Donation from Michael Rice txn 4dHMOrB $200.00 $95,158.68
2025-03-06 ACH to Brenda Illena Cordon txn KWHG]Jgw -$1,800.00 $93,358.68
2025-03-10 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9 txn vgHngo4 -$14.00 $93,344.68
2025-03-13 Donation from Alex Short txn GkH8ZAa $25.00 $93,369.68
2025-03-13 Donation from Elizabeth Kalmbach txn WBH5BgX $100.00 $93,469.68
2025-03-13 Donation from Alyssa Spieler txn wNH2NQb $2.63 $93,472.31
2025-03-17 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16 txn gkHQLZQ -$8.93 $93,463.38
2025-03-17 PY *STORAGE POST 3245 W 3 txn WBH5kxN -$234.00 $93,229.38
2025-03-18 ACH to Brenda Illena Cordon txn S5wHVQQk -$1,800.00 $91,429.38
2025-03-18 ACH to Chanell Hale txn yXHBoo7 -$1,800.00 $89,629.38
2025-03-20 Donation from Greg Bunker txn 4dHMExx $20.00 $89,649.38
2025-03-20 Donation from Anna Kultys txn 5SWHVQNp $50.00 $89,699.38
2025-03-20 Donation from Adina Weinig txn PVHNPAw $50.00 $89,749.38
2025-03-24 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23 txn MNHeG20 -$8.40 $89,740.98
2025-03-24 Donation from Jessica txn PVHNyeZ $10.00 $89,750.98
2025-03-26 Donation from Taykhoom Biviji txn vgHnGpL $40.00 $89,790.98
2025-03-27 Donation from Dasha Heynchevska txn 8rH4YE9 $3.00 $89,793.98
2025-03-27 Donation from Maggie Cross txn_ R2HanvP $15.00  $89,808.98
2025-03-27 Donation from Shea Leibow txn 4dHMYg6 $15.00 $89,823.98
2025-03-31 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30 txn LgHRJY2 -$5.81 $89,818.17

WITHDRAWN: $5,708.24. DEPOSITED: $530.63. $89,818.17

Love Fridge Chicago is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Love Fridge Chicago's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



